HOLIDAY SHOWCASE 2024: Show C | Saturday, December 15th at 3:00 pm

CLASS NAME

Advanced Ballet 5
Mini Ballet 1
Mini Tap 1
Mini Ballet 2
Mini Hip Hop 2
Junior Jazz 2
Mini Hip Hop 1
Mini Ballet 1

Mini Jazz 2

Mini Jazz 2
Junior Tap 2
Mini Jazz 1
Mini Jazz 1
Mini Ballet 1
Junior Ballet 2
Junior Hip Hop 2
Mini Ballet 2

Mini Hip Hop 1

DAY/TIME

Saturday
8:30 AM to 9:45 AM

Tuesday
4:30 PM to 5:15 PM

Thursday
4:30 PM to 5:15 PM

Wednesday
6:45 PM to 7:30 PM

Thursday
6:45 PM to 7:30 PM

Tuesday
6:45 PM to 7:30 PM

Wednesday
4:30 PM to 5:15 PM

Thursday
5:15 PM to 6:00 PM

Wednesday
7:30 PM to 8:15 PM

Thursday
4:30 PM to 5:15 PM

Thursday
6:45 PM to 7:30 PM

Thursday
4:30 PM to 5:15 PM

Tuesday
5:15 PM to 6:00 PM

Wednesday
6:00 PM to 6:45 PM

Tuesday
7:30 PM to 8:15 PM

Thursday
6:00 PM to 6:45 PM

Thursday
6:00 PM to 6:45 PM

Tuesday
6:00 PM to 6:45 PM

INSTRUCTOR

Jana Owen
Eliza Sweet
Maddie Jensen
Traci Traffas
Sam Zimmerman
Traci Traffas
Abby Allen
Skylar Adamson

Traci Traffas

Skylar Adamson
Lyndsey Piska
2ayton McCaulley
“atherine Johnsor
Jana Owen
“atherine Johnsor
Lyndsey Piska
Skylar Adamson

Avi Battles

SHOW
ORDER

ABCO1

C02

CO03

Co4

CO05

C06

Co7

Co08

C0o9

C10

C1

C12

C13

C14

C15

C16

C17

Cc18

DRESS REHEARSAL DAY

Saturday, December 14
Saturday, December 14
Saturday, December 14
Saturday, December 14
Saturday, December 14
Saturday, December 14
Saturday, December 14
Saturday, December 14

Saturday, December 14

INTERMISSION

Saturday, December 14
Saturday, December 14
Saturday, December 14
Saturday, December 14
Saturday, December 14
Saturday, December 14
Saturday, December 14
Saturday, December 14

Saturday, December 14

DRESS
REHEARSAL
CALL TIME

12:15 PM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

10:00

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

ESTIMATED
STAGE TIME
AT DRESS
REHEARSAL

12:50 PM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM

11:10 AM

11:20 AM

11:30 AM

11:40 AM

11:50 AM

12:00 PM

12:10 PM

12:20 PM

12:30 PM

12:40 PM

SONG

Carol of the Bells

I'll Be Home for Christmsa

You're A Mean One (Mr. Grinch)

Let It Snow
Winter Wonderland

Run Run Rudolph

Jingle Bells (A Hip Hop Presentation)

Melodies of Christmas

Santa Claus is Coming to Town

Cozy Little Christmas

Feliz Navidad

Gettin' in the Modd (for Christmas)

Little Saint Nick

God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen

Sleigh Ride

All | Really Want for Christmas

Like It's Christmas

Green Beans & Potatoes


https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/class_detail.php?cid=3824771
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/staff_detail.php?stid=34659
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/class_detail.php?cid=3813565
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/class_detail.php?cid=3817547
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/staff_detail.php?stid=189028
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/class_detail.php?cid=3816326
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/staff_detail.php?stid=107052
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/class_detail.php?cid=3817675
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/staff_detail.php?stid=149403
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/class_detail.php?cid=3812606
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/staff_detail.php?stid=107052
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/class_detail.php?cid=3854885
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/staff_detail.php?stid=135800
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/class_detail.php?cid=3817543
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/staff_detail.php?stid=137519
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/staff_detail.php?stid=107052
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/class_detail.php?cid=3817624
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/staff_detail.php?stid=137519
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/class_detail.php?cid=3817258
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/staff_detail.php?stid=123941
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/class_detail.php?cid=3817538
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/staff_detail.php?stid=34981
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/class_detail.php?cid=3812587
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/staff_detail.php?stid=118226
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/class_detail.php?cid=3816168
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/staff_detail.php?stid=34659
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/class_detail.php?cid=3812615
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/staff_detail.php?stid=118226
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/class_detail.php?cid=3817266
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/staff_detail.php?stid=123941
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/class_detail.php?cid=3817670
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/staff_detail.php?stid=137519
https://dancestudio-pro.com/apps/class_detail.php?cid=3813531

